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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Carlisle and Cumberland Bankinff Company *co ••

County of .Stafford Bank, late Bilston District Banking)

Derby and'Derb}"shire Banking Company ••• ...
Darlington" District Joint Stock Banking Company

Gloucestershire Banking Company

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited ... ...
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company ...

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company

Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company ... ... ...
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moone and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Com-)

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...

Northamptonshire Banking Company

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company... ... ...

Stamford, S.palding, and Boston Banking Company
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire)

Bank, and Somersetshire Bank ... ... ... )
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company
Sheffield and Hallainshire Btinking Company ... ...
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company
Swaledale and "Wensleydale Banking Company ...

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company ...
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank
Whifehaven Joint Stock Banking Company
West of England and South Wales District Bank ...
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company ...
West Riding Union Banking Company
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company ...
Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited...

York City and County Banking Company ... ...

Wolverhampton ..

Darlington

Gloucester

Halifax ... ... ... ...
Huddersfield ... ••• ...
Hull ...
Halifax
Halifax

Knaresborough

Lancaster ... ... ...

Leamington Priors

Nottingham

Nottingham ...
Northampton ... ... ...
Northampton ... ... ...
Liverpool ... ... ...

Sheffield ...
Stamford '

Langport •

Stourbridge ... ... ...
Sheffield
Sheffield
Richmond

Wolverhampton
Wakefield
Whitehaven ... .,.

Salisbury
Huddersfield ... ... ...
Whitchurch ... .,. .*.
Worcester

York
York Not
Leeds ... ° .», ... ...

£
25514
19929

7580

19206
27450

140980

17507
35666
28600
12910
25865

28075

60773
67384
47945
11995
8825

33468

26064
61825
17290
59205

52251

327G2
53183

280286

40220
21980
48563
51973

11531
13406
29389
66668
72540
32729
4426
620

68917
received.
117544

W. II. COUSINS, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue Office, June 1, 1878.


