Name, Title, and P	rincipal	Place	of Issue.				Average Amount
			1:				<u>) </u>
a v. 1 a . 1 15 11 a			Comitate				£
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Carlisle City and District Bank	***	•••	Carlisle	•••	•••	•••	25514 19929
County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston Distri	ct Bank	ing)	f .	•••	***	•••	1
Company	•••	- -	Wolverhampto	a	***	. •••	7580
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company	•••	•••	Derby				19206
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Con		•••	Darlington	•••	•••	•••	27450
Gloucestershire Banking Company	•••	•••	Gloucester	•••	.***	•••	140980
Halifax Joint Stock Bank			Halifax				17507
Huddersfield Banking Company	•••	- • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	TT., 330.11	•••	•••	•••	35666
Hull Banking Company	•••	100	Hull	•••	•••	•••	28600
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limi	ted	•••	Halifax	•••	•••	•••	12910
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Co		•••	Halifax	•••	•••	•••	25865
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company	·	•••	Knaresborough	•••		•••	28075
•			·				
Lancaster Banking Company	•••	••	Lancaster	•••	•••	•••	60773
Leicestershire Banking Company	•••	•••	Leicester	•••	•••	•••	67384
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company	0	•••	Lincoln	•••	•••	•••	47945 11395
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Bankin Ludlow and Tenbury Bank	g Comp	oany	Leamington Pr. Ludlow	ors	•••	•••	8825
Indiow and renouty Dank	•••	••-		•••	. •••	***	
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Ban pany Limited	king Co	m-}	Nottingham	•••	•,••	•••	33468
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking C	ompany	,	Nottingham	•••	***	•••	26064
Northamptonshire Union Bank	•••	•••	Northampton	•••	•••	•••	61825
Northamptonshire Banking Company	•••	•••	Northampton	•••	•••	•••	17290
North and South Wales Bank	•••	•••	Liverpool	•••	•••	•••	59205
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company	•••	•••	Leicester	•••	•••	•••	52251 .
Sheffield Banking Company			Sheffield		•		32762
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Con	ทกงกษ	•••	Stamford		***	***	53183
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Son		ire)				***	
Bank, and Somersetshire Bank	•••	· }	Langport	***	•••	***	280286
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Com	pany	•••	Stourbridge	•••	•••	•••	40220
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company		•••	Sheffield	•••	•••	•••	21980
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking		any	Sheffield Richmond	•••	***	•••	48563 51973
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Compan	у	•••	Richmond	•••	•••	***	01970
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking C	ompan y	•••	Wolverhampton		•••	•••	11531.
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank	•••	•••	Wakefield	•••	•••	•••	13406
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company	··· Rank	•	Whitchaven	•••	***	••••	29389
West of England and South Wales District I Wilts and Dorset Banking Company) attr	•••	Bristol Salisbury	•••	•••	•••	66668 72540
West Riding Union Banking Company	•••	•••	Huddersfield	•••	•••	***	32729
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company			Whitchurch	•••	•••	•••	4426
Worcester City and County Banking Compar	y Limi	ted	Worcester	•••	•••	•••	620
York Union Banking Company			York				69017
York Union Banking Company York City and County Banking Company	***	•••	York	•••	•••	Not	68917 received.
Yorkshire Banking Company	•••	500	Lecds	***	• • • •	NOL	117544
	•	-		•			•
•		1					
		اا					